
Creative Industries  

S3  

COURSE PLAN 2024– 2025 
 

 Week 

beginning 

Course plan Homework Plan 

 Mon 3rd  June  Course introduction – S3 and S4 

 Course Award 

 

 Mon 10th June  Phone Photography tasks   

 Mon 17th June  Phone Photography tasks  

 Thursday 27th  

June - Weds 

14th Aug 

 Summer Holiday                                                                              

 TERM1   

 Mon 12th Aug In-Service days Mon 12th and Tues 13th  

 Recap before summer 

 Intro to DSLRs 

 Exposure Triangle 

 

 Mon 19th Aug  F-stops introduction 

 F-stop task 

 Upload and pupil workbook 

 

 Mon 26th Aug  Aperture and theory of light  

 Mon 2nd  Sept  Depth of field 

 Depth of field task 

 Upload and pupil workbook 

 

 Mon 9th Sept  ISO 

 Aperture Task 2 

 Upload and pupil workbook 

 

 Mon 16th Sept                                       Friday 22nd September Holiday 

 Assessment – Exposure Triangle 

 

                                                                                                                    Mon 23rd Sept Monday 25th September Holiday 

 Intro to shutter speed 

 Shutter Speed task 

 Upload and pupil workbook 

 

 Mon 30th Sept  Evidence slides x4  

 Mon 7th Oct  Unit 1 paperwork – Creative Industries slide on 

Photography 

 

 Mon 14th Oct – 

Tue 24th Oct 

October Break  

 Mon 21st  Oct Monday 23rd Inservice Day 

Halloween assessment task – open brief 

Research and practical  

 

 Mon 28th Oct Halloween assessment task – open brief 

Research and practical 

 

 Mon 4th Nov  Introduce enterprise (fundraising for 

Fashion Show) 

 Barbara Kasten 

 

 Mon 11th Nov  Reflective materials – Photograph  Creative Careers Week – insert? 



 LG Return 

 Mon 18th Nov  Neon acrylic – Photograph   

 Mon 25th Nov  Task in pairs   

 Mon 2nd Dec  Edit and selection   

 Mon 9th Dec  Production and print   

 Mon 16th Dec  Sell   

 Mon 23rd Dec  Review and evaluate  

  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

 

 TERM 2   

 Mon 6th Jan  Building a website   

 

 

Mon 13th Jan  Building a website  

 Mon 20th Jan  Building a website  

 Mon 27th Jan  Exhibition introduction pitch   

 Mon 3rd Feb In-Service Day Fri 9th Feb 

 Group presentation  

 

 Mon 10th Feb  Photograph   

 Mon 17th  Feb  Photograph  

 Mon 24th Feb  Photograph  

 Mon 3rd Mar  Review and select   

 Mon 10th Mar Print for exhibition  

TUES 11th –FASHION SHOW / ART EXHIBITION 

REHEARSAL date 

 Prep for exhibition 

 

 Mon 17th Mar TUES 18th – FASHION SHOW / ART EXHIBITION 

date 

 Prep and set up for exhibition 

 

 Mon 24th Mar  Last day Thursday 28th  

 Review and evaluate exhibition 

 Paperwork 

 

  EASTER HOLIDAY  

 Term 3 

Mon 14th Apr 
                                                       Return Monday 15th 

 Website update   

 

 Mon 21st Apr  Introduction to street photography                                     
 

  

 Mon 28th Apr  Giffnock, upload and review   

 Mon 5th May Monday 6th Holiday 

Tuesday 7th In-service Day 

 

 Mon 12th May  Giffnock  upload and review  

 Mon 19th May Friday 24th Holiday 

 Website update  

 

 Mon 26th May Monday 27th Holiday 

 

 

 Mon 3rd June New Timetable Starts  

. 

 

 Mon 10th June   

 Mon 17th June   

 Mon 24th June Last day Wed 26th June  

  LAST DAY OF TERM : Wednesday 26th June  

 


